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12 GAUGE 
DANIEL ERIC ADAM 1 
JIM ADAMS 1 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
SALVATORE AGOSTINO 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
DAVID M BAKER 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
WARREN BAXTER 1 
TODD D BENDER 2 
T D BERKES 1 
JACK BERNARDI 1 
STEVEN J BIVINS 1 
DAVID M BLOMEYER 1 
LARRY C BLOUNT 1 
PETER BOGDON 1 
JEFF BOND 1 
NATHAN BOYD 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 3 
JOSEPH A BROW 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
MITCHELL BROWN 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
DENNIS BURNS 3 
JOHN BURT 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
JON CAIN 1 
WILLIE CLARK 1 
BEN COOKE 1 
MICHAEL L DE ANGELO 1 
RILEY DELLINGER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
STEVE DIXON 1 
DALTON DODD 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 10 
NOAH D DOVE 1 
GREGORY A DUDA 1 
KEN FORD 1 
DEXTER FOUNTAIN 1 
CHRIS FREEMAN 1 
JOHN G FULLMER 1 
BEN GALIOTO 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
STUART C GIFFORD 1 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 2 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
MIKE HAMMOND 3 
SOREN HANSON 1 
HENRY EARL HARDIN 1 
JARRET HAYES 1 
JONATHAN W HOPPER 1 
JOHN HOWELL 1 
PAUL J JEZIERSKI 1 

DAN JONES 1 
GARRETT JORDAN 1 
LUKE JOZWIAK 1 
BEN D KAPLAN 1 
JOHN KAPRON 1 
THOMAS W KEEGAN 2 
CRAIG KIRKMAN 1 
ROBERT G LA RUE 1 
DONALD LEWANDOSKI 1 
VAN LEWIS 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
ADAM LINETTY 1 
SPENCER E LITTLE 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
ROBERT C LORD 1 
MARK MCINTURFF 1 
JACOB MCINTURFF 1 
RYAN MEGER 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
RUSSELL L MORGAN 1 
MONTY MURPHY 1 
ROBERT U MYERS 1 
GORDON NOVAK 1 
BRADLEY PANG 2 
STEVE E PATKE 1 
BRUCE POYER 1 
DIRK S PROFFER 2 
HARVEY REEVES 1 
ROBERT (BOB) RICK 1 
SHAWN H ROMMEL 1 
MATTISON RUSSELL 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
MIKE SCHMITT 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
JON SENZER 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
ROBERT D SETREN 1 
OTTO (CHIP) D SIMMONS 1 
TATE H SKIPPER 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 2 
CHIP SMITH 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 2 
JACK A STOCKDALE 1 
JAMES T SYKES 1 
DENNY TANIS 1 
GABRIEL THARPE 3 
DAVID R THOMPSON 1 
JAY TOMPKINS 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
MATT TYRONE 1 
COLTEN UITERMARKT 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
JEFFERY VENTRY 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 2 
JASON L WARD 1 
HAYDEN WEGE 1 
ALAN R WHITING 1 

NEAL E WHITNEY 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
STEVEN WOOD 2 
MICHAEL ZAVASKY 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
GUSTAVO ACOSTA 1 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
DAVID K ANDERSON 1 
PETER B ANDERSON 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 2 
HENRY BALES 1 
JAMES R BARNARD 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
JACK BERNARDI 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 2 
JOSEPH A BROW 1 
STEVEN P BROWN 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
BILL BURKE 1 
DENNIS BURNS 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
WILLIE CLARK 1 
ATTICUS CLARK 1 
PAUL BUBBA CLAYTON 1 
MICHAEL L DE ANGELO 1 
RILEY DELLINGER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 3 
HUNTER DICKERMAN 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
MATT FALLON 1 
DANIEL L FELTON 1 
KEN FORD 2 
JAMES M GAST 1 
STUART C GIFFORD 1 
RAYMOND GILBERT 2 
COLE GINTERT 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
RICHARD HAKALMAZIAN 1 
JARRET HAYES 1 
DAVID P HEBERT 1 
DEAN J HERZBERG 1 
SAMUEL HEUSLER 1 
ROY E HOLTZ 1 
REG HOOPER 2 
JONATHAN W HOPPER 1 
SUSAN L HUSZAI 1 
CURTIS H JAMES 1 
DAN JONES 1 
BRUCE A JONES 1 
ERIC S KIRK 2 
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WILLIAM J KISHPAUGH 1 
RICHARD LAROSA 1 
BERNARD LENEHAN 2 
ADAM LINETTY 1 
SPENCER E LITTLE 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
STEPHEN R MALCOLM 1 
KURT MANN 1 
JOHN T MCKEEL 1 
RYAN MEGER 1 
JACOB MELLO 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
ROBERT U MYERS 1 
PAUL NEWMAN 1 
RICHARD J NIXON 1 
PIETRO PANTALENA 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
BRUCE POYER 1 
DAVID J PRATT 1 
HARRY PROFFITT 1 
HILTON ROBINSON 1 
SEAN ROSENCRANTZ 1 
MATTHEW D SAVOLAINEN 1 
THOMAS J SCHAEFER 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
ANDREW SCHUSTEFF 1 
JON SENZER 1 
RONALD W SHOEMAKE 1 
MARK C SMITH 1 
CHIP SMITH 1 
SKEETE SMITHA 1 
FRANK SMITHMYER 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 2 
WALTON V STARLING 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
DOUGLAS G STEED 1 
EMILY STEINBAUGH 1 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
RANDY STEPHENS 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
JEFF SULLIVAN 1 
PAUL C TAYLOR 1 
DONALD D TESCH 1 
GABRIEL THARPE 2 
WILL W THOMAS 1 
JASON TRESSLAR 1 
MATT TYRONE 1 
STEPHEN C USRY 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
JEFF VENTRY 1 
JOSEPH M VESCOVI 2 
JASON L WARD 1 
BEN WESORICK 1 
MICHAEL WILKERSON 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
THOMAS R WILLIAMS 1 
EDDIE A WILSON 1 

MIKE J WOLLARD 2 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 
DAVIS ZEIGLER 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 2 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
PAUL G BLAIR 1 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
TIMOTHY J BOTWRIGHT 1 
ROBERT BOVE 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
JIMMY F BRAGG 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
PAT BYRNE 2 
BRANDON CADE 1 
JOHN CASTILLO 1 
ROBERT E CHESTNUT 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
PAUL BUBBA CLAYTON 1 
RILEY DELLINGER 1 
DANA DRISCOLL 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 2 
JUSTIN FISHER 1 
DEXTER FOUNTAIN 2 
MICHAEL FOX 1 
BEN GALIOTO 1 
SCOTT GRAHAM 1 
JARRET HAYES 1 
THOMAS HEATH 1 
JOHN HOWELL 1 
DENNIS L JAMES 1 
GARY JANSSEN 1 
THOMAS JOHNSON 1 
CRAIG KIRKMAN 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
RICHARD LAROSA 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
JACOB MELLO 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 
GREGG D MORSE 1 
GORDON NOVAK 2 
ANDY J PETER 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
ROBERT (BOB) RICK 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
MICHAEL P SILVA 1 
OTTO (CHIP) D SIMMONS 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
FRANK SMITHMYER 1 
DALE G SNOW 1 

SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
PETER STANTON-HOPE 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
JEFF SULLIVAN 1 
JASON TRESSLAR 1 
DENNIS TRICE 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 
DAVIS ZEIGLER 1 

 
.410 BORE 
CLAY BALDWIN 2 
CONNOR BALL 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
JIMMY F BRAGG 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
DANIEL L FELTON 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
JONATHAN W HOPPER 1 
DAN JONES 1 
BERNARD LENEHAN 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
GORDON NOVAK 1 
DIRK S PROFFER 1 
BLAKE RANDALL 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 

 
DOUBLES 
SALVATORE AGOSTINO 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
CANNON PETITJEAN 1 
DIRK S PROFFER 2 
BLAKE RANDALL 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
 
 


